MD-MINI Dry Bath
Instruction Manual
Catalog No. MD-MINI
Version 01C
Revision on: 2023.06.28
DOMIN

AS
15
Section 7 Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
MD-MINI Mini Heating Dry Bath without block
ACCESSORIES
MD-MINI-B01 For 0.2ml tube(PCR Strip tube), ø 6.35mm, 32 wells,
L71xW47xH32, Depth 17mm
MD-MINI-B02 For 1.5ml tube, ø 10.88mm, 12 wells, L71xW47xH32,
Depth 30mm
MD-MINI-B03 For 15ml tube, ø 17.3mm, 6 wells, L71xW47xH75, Depth
70mm
MD-MINI-B04 For 50ml tube, ø 29.0mm, 2 wells, L71xW47xH75, Depth
70mm
MD-MINI-B05 For 0.5ml tube, ø 7.9mm, 12 wells, L71xW47xH32, Depth
25mm
MD-MINI-B06 For 2.0ml or 1.5ml tube, ø 11.0mm, 12 wells,
L71xW47xH32, Depth 30mm
MD-MINI-B07 For 2.0ml or 1.5ml tube, ø 11.0mm, 12 wells,
L71xW47xH32, Depth 30mm
MS-BL95-E Block lifter 95mm, with E-Type Retaining Rings
MD-MINI-CAR-ADAPTER Car Adapter for MD-MINI, 1.5m
MD-MINI-LID MD-MINI Lid, 58.5x83x31.5mm